Reid™ SwiftLift™
Foot Anchors
Compliance Document
Reid™ SwiftLift™
Foot Anchors
comply with
AS 3850.1:2024
reid.com.au  |  1300 780 250

D2 (mm)
Length
Ln (mm)
Clutches
Void
Formers
Ring (if
required)
1.3 tonne WLL (Max) 10 19 25 1LE
1RFRO
1SRFRO
1SRFROART
-
1RR
-
1FA045H 45mm Foot Anchor 45mm
1FA055H 55mm Foot Anchor 55mm
1FA066H 66mm Foot Anchor 66mm
1FA085H, 1FASS085* 85mm Foot Anchor 85mm
1FA120H, 1FASS120* 120mm Foot Anchor 120mm
1FA240H 240mm Foot Anchor 240mm
2.5 tonne WLL (Max) 14 26 35 2LE
2RFRO
2SRFRO
2SRFROART
2PR
-
2RR
-
-
2FA055H 55mm Foot Anchor 55mm
2FA075H 75mm Foot Anchor 75mm
2FA090H 90mm Foot Anchor 90mm
2FA120H 120mm Foot Anchor 120mm
2FA170H, 2FASS170* 170mm Foot Anchor 170mm
5  tonne WLL (Max) 20 36 50 5LE
5RFRO
5SRFRO
5SRFROART
5PR
-
5RR
-
-
5FA075 75mm Foot Anchor 75mm
5FA095, 5FASS095* 95mm Foot Anchor 95mm
5FA120 120mm Foot Anchor 120mm
5FA170 170mm Foot Anchor 170mm
5FA240 240mm Foot Anchor 240mm
10 tonne WLL (Max) 28 47 70 10LE
10RFRO -
10FA150 150mm Foot Anchor 150mm
10FA200 200mm Foot Anchor 200mm